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型號 

主要規格 重點尺寸( ) 額定荷載( ) 重量 

螺絲尺寸 
額定動 

荷載 

額定靜 

荷載 
 

1
2ൗ

9
16,ൗ 5

8ൗ

11
16ൗ

3
4ൗ

7
8,ൗ 1

1 1
8,ൗ 1 3

16ൗ

1 1
4,ൗ 1 3

8ൗ

1 1
2,ൗ 1 9

16ൗ

1 5
8,ൗ 1 3

4ൗ

1 7
8,ൗ 1 15

16ൗ

2, 2 1
8ൗ

2 1
4,ൗ 2 3

8ൗ

2 1
2ൗ

2 3
4ൗ

2 15
16,ൗ 3

 

  


